RESULTATLISTA EXPRESS-SPECIALEN 2017-04-09.

Snr Forare/Kartlasare

Juniorer

101 Victor Hansen
Jens Hansen

Snr Forare/Kartlasare

C-forare Klass Standard Rla

3 Andreas Hakansson
Maja Hakansson

2 Godran Hansson
Lukas Hansson

4 Bo Nilsson
Andreas Estenés

5 Esko Siren
Adrian Siren

1 Alexander Nilsson
Fanny Tre-bosch

Snr Forare/Kartlasare

B-forare Klass Standard Rla

7 Victoria Lindh
Magnus Persson

6 Tommy Malm
Michel Helgasson

8 Bjorn Hansson
Fredrik Knutsson

9 Mikael Andersson
Magnus Andersson

Snr Forare/Kartlasare

A-forare Klass Standard Rla
10 Jorgen Persson
Linda Grybb

Snr Forare/Kartlasare

C-forare Klass Standard R1b

15 Josefin Ingvarsson
Ronnie Pettersson

11 Andreas Hasselgren
Anders Hasselgren

13 Skawomir Bronk
Jan Nilsson

12 Patrik Ahlstedt
Markus Pedersen

16 Kristoffer Bengtsson
Catrin Bengtsson

14 Christian Juhlin
Maria Juhlin

Snr Forare/Kartlasare

B-forare Klass Standard R1b

20 Marcus Ekdahl
Sebastian steiner
21 Rolf Arne Nilsson
Mats Dahlgren
19 Johnny Ottosson
Jonas Magnusson
24 Rolf Nilsson
Jim Nilsson
22 Einar Fors
Nina Fors
17 Erik Harrysson
Joacim Wessberg
18 Jonas Hansson
Johan Hansson
23 Sven Erik Nielsen
Jan Larsson

Snr Forare/Kartlasare

A-forare Klass Standard R1b

29 Tyko Nilsson
Henrik Svensson

25 Rickard Fors
Jorgen Nilsson

Klubb

SMK Horby

Klubb

Gr.E, Gr.N<1400
SMK Horby

Hassleholms MK
SMK Horby
Gullabo RC

SMK Orkelljunga

Klubb

Gr.E, Gr.N<1400

Héassleholms MK
Lunds AC
Héassleholms MK

Kullings MS

Klubb

Gr.E, Gr.N<1400

Hassleholms MK

Klubb

VOC Mekonomen Rally, Gr.F, Gr.F Ovriga, Gr.N<1600

Hassleholms MK
SMK Horby
Lunds AC

Dalby MK
Christianstad RC
Hassleholms MK
Simrishamns MK

SMK Horby

Klubb

Bil/Anmaélare

Volvo 940 04:53,2
Team Rallyshop.se

Bil/Anmalare SP1
VW Golf 02:35,3
Opel Ascona B 02:36,4
Opel Ascona B 02:37,4
VW Golff llI 03:05,3
VW Golf Il 02:37,0
Bil/Anmalare SP1
VW Golf 02:34,8
Toyota Corolla 02:48,6
Mazda 323F 02:31,8
BMW 318

Bil/Anmalare SP1
VW Golf 02:46,9
Bil/Anmalare SP1

Volvo 240 02:41,3
Volvo 240 02:43,2
Stefans Déckservice Horby

Volvo 240 02:46,6
Volvo 244 02:40,8
V. Vram Racing

Volvo 240 02:48,0
Volvo 940 02:42,6
Bil/Anmalare SP1

VOC Ekonomen Rally, Gr.F, Gr.F Ovriga, Gr N<1600

Lunds AC

Lunds AC

SMK Hérby
SMK Hérby
SMK Horby
SMK Hérby
Eslovs MK
SMK Hérby
SMK Horby

Dalby MK
Hyllinge MS

Klubb

VOC Mekonomen Rally, Gr.F, Gr.F Ovriga, Gr.N<1600

Héassleholms MK

SMK Horby

Volvo 940 02:31,2
Volvo 940 02:32,6
Volvo 940 02:35,5
Volvo 940 02:34,1
Peugeot 106 02:39,7
Volvo 940 02:37,3
Volvo 240 02:39,5
Stefans Dackservice Horby

Volvo S70 02:48,5
Bil/Anmélare SP1

Volvo 940 02:30,6

Volvo 940 02:30,6

SMK HORBY
SP3
02:23,0 02:21,0
SP2 SP 3
02:33,1  02:21,6
02:30,3 02:22,3
02:32,6  02:23,8
02:39,6 02:32,1
03:00,3 02:24,6
SP2 SP3
02:27,0 02:17,9
02:42,8  02:33,0
02:36,6
SP2 SP3
02:33,7 02:30,2
SP2 SP3
02:25,5 02:22,9
02:32,3 02:20,8
02:27,3  02:24,5
02:31,9 02:25,5
02:31,5 02:31,6
02:25,5 02:21,4
SP 2 SP 3
02:23,9 02:17,5
02:21,3 02:16,8
02:26,4 02:17,7
02:21,7 02:19,8
02:28,2  02:28,5
02:26,3
02:24,0  02:19,3
SP2 SP 3
02:21,1  02:15,1
02:21,4 02:15,8

SP 4

02:15,9

SP 4

02:18,1
02:20,9
02:21,1
02:26,0

02:24,2

SP 4

02:16,4

02:29,7

SP 4

02:26,1

SP 4

02:16,6
02:20,0
02:21,0
02:20,8
02:26,8

02:18,9

SP 4

02:10,0
02:13,6
02:17,7
02:24,8

02:21,1

SP4

02:10,1

02:12,5

SP5

02:21,3

SP5

02:26,4
02:29,6
02:56,4
02:35,8

02:55,9

SP5

02:21,2

02:39,5

SP5

02:33,8

SP5

02:24,3
02:24,6
02:26,2
02:28,3
02:33,4

02:27,2

SP 5

02:21,0
02:19,9
02:24,8
02:24,1

02:53,6

SP 5

02:19,4

02:22,4

Totalt Plac.
Klass
14:14,4 1
Totalt Plac.
Klass
12:14,5 1
12:19,5 2
12:51,3 3
13:18,8 4
13:22,0 5
Totalt Plac.
Klass
11:57,3 1
13:13,6 2
Brutit
Startar ej
Totalt Plac.
Klass
12:50,7 1
Totalt Plac.
Klass
12:10,6 1
12:20,9 2
12:25,6 3
12:27,3 4
12:51,3 5
Over maxtid
Totalt Plac.
Klass
11:43,6 1
11:44,2 2
12:02,1 3
12:04,5 4
12:51,1 5
Brutit
Brutit
Brutit
Totalt Plac.
Klass
11:36,3 1
11:42,7 2

Plac.
Totalt

48

Plac.
Totalt

33

34

44

46

a7

Plac.
Totalt

23

45

Plac.
Totalt

41

Plac.
Totalt

31

35

37

38

43

Plac.
Totalt

19

20

27

28

42

Plac.
Totalt

17

18



28

27

30

26

Snr

C-forare Klass Trimmat R2.3

34

38

31

35

33

37

36

32

Snr

B-forare Klass Trimmat R2.3

46

45

43

40

44

41

42

39

Snr

A-forare Klass Trimmat R2.3

53

52

56

57

a7

49

54

58

55

48

50

51

Snr

Forare/Kartlasare

Peter Westlund
Magnus Larsson
Daniel Ekdahl
Kjell-Arne Ekdahl
Erik Andersson
Janne Persson
Bengt Malmgren
Jan Malmgren

Forare/Kartlasare

Andreas Andersson
Fredrik Schultz
Anders Lindén
John-Erik Jénsson
Mikael Willander
Goran Martensson
Frida Andersson
Jorgen Jonsson
Bo Karlsson
Susanne Isberg
Ann Sommar
Sandra Bergelv
Peter Lindén
Thomas Lindén
Michael Nystrém
Jonas Dahlgren

Forare/Kartlasare

Jorgen Lundgren
Andreas Nilsson
Tommy Nilsson
Peter Berglund
Alf Nilsson
Anneli Nilsson
Johnny Hansson
Marcus Persson
Ingvar Hansson
Andreas Berg
Peter Borjesson
Raymond Nilsson
Anders Larsson
Hampus Larsson
Ulf Jansson

Olof Thulin

Forare/Kartlasare

Mats Andersson
Simon Andersson
Mats Lundahl
Magnus Eriksson
Rolf Grybb

Elias Olbers
Anders Karlsson
Jan Erik J6nsson
Jonas Olsson
Mikael J6nsson
Johan Gren

Emil Nelander
Joacim Kristiansson
Anders Bjornmyr
Tommy Andersson
Linda Ragntoft
Anders Palmquist
Anna Palmquist
Johnny Pedersen
Ren Kristiansen
Robin Svensson
Sandra Wybrands
Bjarne Rutgersson
Mattias Rutgersson

Forare/Kartlasare

Klubb

Héassleholms MK
SMK Horby
Lunds AC

SMK Horby

Héassleholms MK
SMK Horby

Klubb

R2, Gr.H<1600, Gr.N<2000, R3, Gr.H

Kristianstads MK
Hassleholms MK
Pilatorps MK
Trelleborgs MK
Eslovs MK

SMK Horby
Ryds MK

Lunds AC
Pilatorps MK

SMK Horby

Klubb

R2, Gr.H<1600, Gr.N<2000, R3, Gr.H

Lunds AC

SMK Horby
Eslévs MK
Svedala MK

SMK Horby
Stenungsunds MS
Kristianstads MK

SMK Orkelljunga

Klubb

R2, Gr.H<1600, Gr.N<2000, R3, Gr.H

Eslovs MK
Svedala MK
Héassleholms MK
Eslovs MK
Héassleholms MK
Asarums MS
Héassleholms MK
Lunds AC

SMK Horby
SMK Horby
SMK Horby
VAS, DK

SMK Horby

Stenungsunds MS

Klubb

A-forare Klass Trimmat 4WD  4WD Alla

60

59

Lars Ostring
Mats-Géran Ostring
Sune Larsson
Mariola Karlsson

Helsingborgs KK

SMK Horby

Bil/Anmalare SP1 SP2 SP3 SP4 SP5 Totalt Plac. Plac.
Klass Totalt
Volvo 940 02:31,1 02:32,0 02:16,0 02:13,1 02:21,3 11:53,5 3 22
Volvo 242 02:32,9 02:253 02:19,1 02:154 02:27,0 11:59,7 4 25
Volvo 240 02:37,3 02:26,3 02:17,5 02:16,1 02:23,2 12:00,4 5 26
Volvo 240 02:41,7 02:252 02:21,5 02:19,3 02:26,5 12:14,2 6 32
Bil/Anmaélare SP1 SP 2 SP 3 SP 4 SP5 Totalt Plac. Plac.
Klass Totalt
BMW Compact 02:27,7 02:16,0 02:18,6 02:13,7 02:12,2 11:28,2 1 16
Volvo 940 02:40,9 02:20,0 02:18,1 02:12,1 02:19,7 11:50,8 2 21
Volvo 242 02:34,3 02:226 02:16,6 02:17,3 02:27,0 11:57,8 3 24
Opel Kadett 02:32,1 02:33,1 02:29,1 02:14,9 02:19,5 12:08,7 4 30
AM Elteknik
BMW 325 02:38,6 02:26,5 02:30,0 02:154 02:34,9 12:254 5 36
BMW 325 ia 02:49,7 02:36,1 02:242 02:244 02:255 12:39,9 6 39
Volvo 240 02:49,5 02:50,1 02:27,7 02:149 02:21,6 12:43,8 7 40
Opel Kadett 02:30,3 02:28,4 04:55,0 02:13,1 02:21,4 14:28,2 8 49
Bil/Anmalare SP1 SP2 SP3 SP4 SP5 Totalt Plac. Plac.
Klass Totalt
Opel Ascona B 02:16,7 02:07,8 02:050 02:01,9 02:12,4 10:43,8 1 5
Honda Civic Typ R 02:21,3 02:12,0 02:07,5 02:01,3 02:10,7 10:52,8 2 7
Ford Escort 02:23,5 02:13,6 02:07,7 02:053 02:13,3 11:03,4 3 11
Opel Manta 02:26,4 02:13,1 02:08,1 02:02,4 02:24,9 11:14,9 4 12
BMW 325 02:22,2 02:140 02:10,3 02:16,4 02:184 11:21,3 5 14
Volvo 242 02:25,3 02:19,0 02:12,4 02:08,6 02:21,6 11:26,9 6 15
Honda Civic 02:42,7 02:26,5 02:14,9 02:17,5 02:253 12:06,9 7 29
Opel Kadett 02:27,1 02:12,9 02:215 Brutit
Bil/Anmalare SP1 SP2 SP 3 SP4 SP5 Totalt Plac. Plac.
Klass Totalt
Proton Satria 02:15,0 02:06,9 02:01,4 01:59,6 02:07,0 10:29,9 1 1
AM Elteknik
BMW M3 02:14,5 02:10,1 02:04,8 01:58,3 02:09,3 10:37,0 2 2
Opel Ascona B 02:18,0 02:07,5 02:04,3 01:59,4 02:08,3 10:37,5 3 3
Ford Escort 02:159 02:09,3 02:054 02:02,9 02:10,3 10:43,8 4 4
Ford Puma 02:18,6 02:11,2 02:04,7 02:02,1 02:09,6 10:46,2 5 6
Toyota Corolla 02:21,3 02:125 02:04,2 02:02,2 02:157 10:55,9 6 8
Opel Corsa B 02:31,9 02:07,0 02:084 02:00,3 02:10,9 10:58,5 7 9
BMW M3 02:17,7 02:16,1 02:04,2 02:08,5 02:13,1 10:59,6 8 10
Peugeot 106 02:23,3 Brutit
BMW M3 Startar ej
Peugeot 206 S1600 Startar ej
Team 4240
Ford Escort BDG Startar ej
Team Jordvérme
Bil/Anmalare SP1 SP2 SP3 SP4 SP5 Totalt Plac. Plac.
Klass Totalt
Ford Escort Cosworth 02:39,9 02:08,7 02:085 02:01,1 02:18,2 11:16,4 1 13
Mitsubishi R5 02:20,5 02:08,4 02:15,5 Brutit



